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2014 Team Stats for PLANO (ALL)
Wins=  6 Losses=  4

Kicking Report: Punts

Player

Zach Smith

Sergio Chavez

Opponents

Total for Team 

#

12

20

G

10

10

10

10

PTS

0

0

0

0

PUNT

32

3

40

35

YDS(pt)

771

86

1214

857

Avg(pt)

24.1

28.7

30.4

24.5

LG(pt)

54

33

56

54

SH(pt)

-25

20

-8

-25

BLK(pt)

2

0

1

2

BdSnap

1

0

0

1

FK(pt)

0

0

0

0

Inside 20

5

0

3

5

[G]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [PUNT]-Punt [YDS(pt)]-Yards [Avg(pt)]-Average [LG(pt)]-Longest [SH(pt)]-Shortest [BLK(pt)]-Blocked [BdSnap]-Bad 
Snap [FK(pt)]-Fake 


